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N O R T H E A S T  G E O R G I A  M O U N T A I N S  R E G I O N A L  T O U R I S M  P A R T N E R S  
 

 
BANKS COUNTY 
Brad Day/Alicia Andrews 
Banks County Chamber 
106 Yonah Homer Rd. (PO Box 57), Homer, GA  30547 
P: 706-677-2108  
E: bankscountychamber@windstream.net  
W:www.bankscountychamber.com  
 
BARROW COUNTY 
Thomas R Jennings 
Barrow County Chamber 
#6 Porter St. (PO Box 456), Winder, GA  30680 
P: 770-867-9444 E: trjennings@barrowchamber.com  
W:www.barrowchamber.com  
 
DAWSON COUNTY 
Christie Haynes 
Dawson County Chamber & CVB 
PO Box 299, Dawsonville, GA  30534 
P: 706-265-6278 E: c.haynes@dawson.org  
W: www.dawson.org  
 
ELBERT COUNTY 
Phyllis Brooks 
Elbert County Chamber & RVIC* 
104 Heard St. (PO Box 537), Elberton, GA 30635 
P: 706-283-5651 E: chamber@elbertga.com  
W: www.elbertga.com  
 
FORSYTH COUNTY 
Anna Barlow 
Cumming-Forsyth County Chamber 
212 Kelly Mill Rd., Cumming, GA  30040 
P: 770-887-6461 E: abarlow@cummingforsythchamber.org  
W: www.cummingforsythchamber.org 
 
FRANKLIN COUNTY 
Tonya Powers 
Franklin County Chamber 
165 Athens St. (PO Box 151), Carnesville, GA  30521 
P: 706-384-4659 E: chamber@franklin-county.com   
W: www.franklin-county.com  
 
Janet Appling 
Lavonia Chamber of Commerce 
1269 E Main St. (Old Railroad Depot), Lavonia, GA  30553 
P: 706-356-8202 E: lavoniacofc@windstream.net  
W: www.lavonia-ga.com/lavonia/lcc.html  
 
 
 

HABERSHAM COUNTY 
Judy Taylor 
Habersham County Chamber, CVB & Visitors Center 
668 Bus.Hwy.441 (PO Box 366), Cornelia, GA  30531 
P: 706-778-4654 E: taylorjudy@windstream.net  
W: www.habershamchamber.com  
 
HALL COUNTY  
Stacey Dickson 
Lake Lanier CVB 
PO Box 2995, Gainesville, GA 30503 
P: 770-965-9272 E: stacey@lakelaniercvb.com   
W: www.lakelaniercvb.com   
 
Kit Dunlap or Robin Halstead 
Greater Hall Chamber 
PO Box 374, Gainesville, GA 30503 
230 E.E. Butler Parkway NW, Gainesville, GA  30501 
P: 770-532-6206 E: kit@ghcc.com or rhalstead@ghcc.com  
W: www.greaterhallchamber.com 
 
Deb Gregson 
Gainesville Tourism & Trade Division 
117 Jesse Jewel Pkwy., Gainesville, GA 30501 
P: 770-531-2664 E: dgregson@gainesville.org   
W: www.gainesville.org   
 
HART COUNTY 
Nicki Meyer 
Hart County Chamber 
31 E Howell St. (PO Box 793), Hartwell, GA  30643 
P: 706-376-8590 E: hartchamber-nicki@hartcom.net  
W: www.hart-chamber.org 
 
JACKSON COUNTY 
Josh Fenn or Melissa Britt 
Jackson County Area Chamber 
270 Athens St., Jefferson, GA  30549 
P: 706-387-0300 E: josh@jacksoncountyga.com or 
mbritt@jacksoncountyga.com  
W: www.jacksoncountyga.com  
 
LUMPKIN COUNTY 
Amy Booker 
Dahlonega-Lumpkin County Chamber, CVB & RVIC* 
13 Park St. South, Dahlonega, GA  30533 
P: 706-864-3513 E: amy@dahlonega.org  
W: www.dahlonega.org  
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MADISON COUNTY 
Denise Bird 
Madison County Chamber 
101 Courthouse Sq. Suite #1 (PO Box 381) 
Danielsville, GA  30633 
P: 706-795-3473 E: Denise@madisoncountyga.org   
W: www.madisoncountyga.org  
 
RABUN COUNTY 
Tony Allred 
Rabun County Chamber & RVIC* 
232 US Hwy. 441 N (PO Box 750), Clayton, GA  30525 
P: 706-782-4812 E: tallred@gamountains.com   
W: www.gamountains.com  
 
Teka Earnhardt 
Rabun County CVB Authority 
25 Courthouse Sq. (PO Box 788), Clayton, GA  30525 
P: 706-212-0241E: teka@explorerabun.com  
W: www.gamountains.com   
 
STEPHENS COUNTY 
Julie Payson or Sharon Crenshaw 
Toccoa-Stephens County Chamber & RVIC* 
160 N Alexander St. ( PO Box 577), Toccoa, GA  30577 
P: 706-886-2132 E: julie@toccoagachamber.com  or 
welcomecenter@toccoagachamber.com  
W: www.toccoagachamber.com  
 
TOWNS COUNTY 
Candace Lee or Jane Holland 
Towns County Chamber & RVIC* 
1411 Jack Dayton Circle, Young Harris, GA  30582 
P: 706-896-4966 E: candacelee@brmemc.net or 
janeholland@brmemc.net  
W: www.mountaintopga.com  
 
UNION COUNTY 
Cindy Williams or Tobie Chandler 
Blairsville-Union County Chamber 
78 Blue Ridge Hwy (PO Box 789), Blairsville, GA  30512 
P: 706-745-5789 E: president@blairsvillechamber.com  or 
tourism@blairsvillechamber.com  
W: www.VisitBlairsvilleGA.com  
 
WHITE COUNTY 
Jerry Brown 
Alpine Helen-White County CVB & RVIC* 
724 Bruckenstrasse (PO Box 730), Helen, GA  30545 
P: 706-878-2181/3842 E: jbrown@helenga.org   
W: www.helenga.org  
 
Renee Chacon 
Greater Helen Chamber 
1074 Edelweiss Strasse (PO Box 192), Helen, GA  30545 
P: 706-878-E: helenchamber@helenchamber.com  
W: www.helenchamber.com   
 
 
 

Cindy Bailey 
White County Chamber 
122 N Main St., Cleveland, GA  30528 
P: 706-865-5356 E: cindy@whitecountychamber.org   
W: www.whitecountychamber.org  
 
 

ADDITIONAL CONTACTS 
 
Cheryl Smith 
GA Dept of EcD - NE GA MTNS Regional Office 
PO Box 3116, Gainesville, GA 30503 
P: 770-535-5757 or 678-640-4355 E: csmith@georgia.org  
W: www.exploregeorgia.org  
 
GA Dept of Natural Resources 
State Parks & Historic Sites Division 
P: 404-657-9855  
W: www.gastateparks.org  
 
GA DNR ~ Wildlife Resources Division 
(Fishing & Hunting Licenses) 
2150 Dawsonville Hwy., Gainesville, GA  30501 
P: 770-535-5499  
W: www.dnr.state.ga.us/dnr.wild  
 
Georgia Power Lakes 
#4 Seed Lake Road, Lakemont, GA 30552 
P: 706-782-4014 W: www.georgiapower.com/gpclakes  
 
Chattahoochee-Oconee National Forest  
1755 Cleveland Hwy., Gainesville, GA  30501 
P: 770-297-3012 W: www.fs.fed.us/conf  
                                                                        
        

Updated 2/1/15 
*RVIC = Regional Visitor Information Center 
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